
Saturday, Sept. 2  

Open 

No Dog Name Handler 
1 FTCH-AFTCH Baypoint Black Bugatti QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos 
2 Windy River's Autumn Explosion Colin Mcnicol 
3 Baypoint's This One's Over The Fence QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos 
4 FTCH-AFTCH Nighthaven's Bulrush Max QFTR Ron Bischke 
5 Wintoba Strykes Again Dan Devos 
6 Windy River Win-some Willows QFTR-JFTR Colin Mcnicol 
7 Sharp Point's Cleared To Fly From Baypoint QFTR Dan Devos 
8 Baypoint's Mighty Tarnation QFTR Larry Baker 
9 Windy River's Autumn Maple Leaf QFTR Colin Mcnicol 
10 Docheno's Got Me All Fired Up QFTR Dan Devos Or Matt Mutcheson 
11 Outlaws Ruff And Rowdy QFTR Glynn Matthews 
12 Baypoint's Roxy Heart QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos 
13 FTCH-AFTCH Amraam's Fire And Forget QFTR Dustin Dola Or James Oake 
14 Beaverdam's Ace Of Spades QFTR Glynn Matthews 
15 Sharp Point's Early Morning Girl QA2-QFTR Dan Devos 
16 Windy River's Coiled And Explosive JFTR Colin Mcnicol 
17 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's M.m And All That Jazz QFTR Matt Mutcheson 
18 Bulrush Budlite Of Nighthaven QFTR-JFTR Ron Bischke 
19 Kannata's Good Luck Charm QFTR-JFTR Greg Buchan 
20 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby JFTR Dan Devos 

 

Qualifying 

No Dog Name Handler 
1 Amraam's Irish Storm JFTR Trent Sproule 
2 Win-toba's Full Of Grace Marilyn Bayrak 
3 Wisers Yella Fella Glynis Erichsen Or Murry Milne 
4 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby JFTR Dan Devos 
5 Wink's Catch Me If You Can QFTR Suzanne Legge 
6 Razor's Hotter Than A Carolina Reaper Trent Sproule 
7 Winks Hey Jude JFTR Neil Hunter 
8 Mbhlabs Sammy Allan Robertson 
9 Alyeska Summer's Highlander Colin Mcnicol 
10 Razors Built For The Wild Carrie Whenham 
11 Wink's Ride'n The Rapids JFTR Teri-Lee Backor 
12 Wing Buster Rusty JFTR Paul Cook 

 

 



 

Junior 

No Dogname Handler 
1 Heads Up Golden Warrior Prince JFTR Colin Mcnicol 
2 Bulrush Nighthaven Bud Ron Bischke 
3 Wink's Walk In The Park Suzanne Legge 
4 Misty Marsh's Maggie May JH Trent Sproule 
5 Wink's Amazing Blue J Marilyn Hunter 
6 Bulrush Nighthaven Bro JFTR Ron Bischke 
7 Black Magic Dragon Slayer JFTR-JH Colin Mcnicol 
8 Delta Marsh Doll Face JFTR Ross Peden 
9 Baypoint's This One For Bobby Dan Devos 
10 Yorkton's Django Unchained Ray Bougie 
11 Razor's Risk it for the Biscuit Dustin Dola 

 

 

Sunday, Sept. 3 

Open 

No Dog Name Handler 
1 FTCH-AFTCH Amraam's Fire And Forget QFTR Dustin Dola Or James Oake 
2 Baypoint's Roxy Heart QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos 
3 Outlaws Ruff And Rowdy QFTR Glynn Matthews 
4 Wintoba Strykes Again Dan Devos 
5 Kannata's Good Luck Charm QFTR-JFTR Greg Buchan 
6 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's M.m And All That Jazz QFTR Matt Mutcheson 
7 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby JFTR Dan Devos 
8 Bulrush Budlite Of Nighthaven QFTR-JFTR Ron Bischke 
9 Sharp Point's Early Morning Girl QA2-QFTR Dan Devos 
10 Windy River's Autumn Maple Leaf QFTR Colin Mcnicol 
11 FTCH-AFTCH Baypoint Black Bugatti QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos Or Medie Robinson 
12 FTCH-AFTCH Nighthaven's Bulrush Max QFTR Ron Bischke 
13 Windy River's Autumn Explosion Colin Mcnicol 
14 Docheno's Got Me All Fired Up QFTR Dan Devos Or Matt Mutcheson 
15 Windy River Win-some Willows QFTR-JFTR Colin Mcnicol 
16 Beaverdam's Ace Of Spades QFTR Glynn Matthews 
17 Sharp Point's Cleared To Fly From Baypoint QFTR Dan Devos 
18 Baypoint's Mighty Tarnation QFTR Larry Baker 
19 Baypoint's This One's Over The Fence QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos 

 



Qualifying 

No Dog Name Handler 
1 Win-toba's Full Of Grace Marilyn Bayrak 
2 Winks Hey Jude JFTR Neil Hunter 
3 Razors Built For The Wild Carrie Whenham 
4 Wink's Not Since Sixty Seven QFTR-JFTR Scott Sheriff 
5 Wisers Yella Fella Glynis Erichsen Or Murry Milne 
6 Amraam's Irish Storm JFTR Trent Sproule 
7 Wing Buster Rusty JFTR Paul Cook 
8 Wink's Ride'n The Rapids JFTR Teri-Lee Backor 
9 Mbhlabs Sammy Allan Robertson 
10 Razor's Hotter Than A Carolina Reaper Trent Sproule 
11 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby JFTR Dan Devos 
12 Alyeska Summer's Highlander Colin Mcnicol 
13 Wink's Catch Me If You Can QFTR Suzanne Legge 

 

Junior 

No Dog Name Handler 
1 Wink's Amazing Blue J Marilyn Hunter 
2 Wink's Walk In The Park Suzanne Legge 
3 Razor's Risk it for the Biscuit Dustin Dola 
4 Misty Marsh's Maggie May JH Trent Sproule 
5 Bulrush Nighthaven Bro JFTR Ron Bischke 
6 Heads Up Golden Warrior Prince JFTR Colin Mcnicol 
7 Delta Marsh Doll Face JFTR Ross Peden 
8 Yorkton's Django Unchained Ray Bougie 
9 Bulrush Nighthaven Bud Ron Bischke 
10 Black Magic Dragon Slayer JFTR-JH Colin Mcnicol 
11 Baypoint's This One For Bobby Dan Devos 

 


